Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

V (mm)
± 0.5 mm
ORDERING CODE
MISSING DIGITS
SEE ORDERING
CODE BELOW
Y5T (2D3)
10
± 10, ± 20
6.0
3.0
5.0
0.6
1.6
HSZ100#AQ###KR
12 HSZ120#AQ###KR
15 1.5 HSZ150#AQ###KR
18 1.3 HSZ180#AQ###KR
22 1.1 HSZ220#AQ###KR
27 1.3 HSZ270#AQ###KR
33
1.4
HSZ330#AQ###KR
39 HSZ390#AQ###KR
47
1.2
HSZ470#AQ###KR
56 HSZ560#AQ###KR
68
1.4
HSZ680#AQ###KR
82 HSZ820#AQ###KR
100 HSZ101#AQ###KR
120
1.1
HSZ121#AQ###KR
150 HSZ151#AQ###KR
180
1.6
HSZ181#AQ###KR
220 HSZ221#AQ###KR
270
1.3
HSZ271#AQ###KR
330 HSZ331#AQ###KR
390
1.2
HSZ391#AQ###KR
470 HSZ471#AQ###KR
560
7.0
HSZ561#AQ###KR
680 HSZ681#AQ###KR
820
1.1
HSZ821#AQ###KR
1000 HSZ102#AQ###KR
1200
8.0
1.2 HSZ122#AQ###KR
1500 1.1 HSZ152#AQ###KR
1800
1.2
HSZ182#AQ###KR
2200 9.0
7.5
HSZ222#AQ###KR
2700
11.0
HSZ272#AQ###KR
3300 HSZ332#AQ###KR
3900
15.0
HSZ392#AQ###KR
4700 1.1 HSZ472#AQ###KR
S
max.
Ø d ± 0.05
V

Revision: 19-Sep-14 3 Document Number: 22112
For technical questions, contact: slcap@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Notes
(1) Standard lead configuration, other lead spacing and diameter available on request
(2) ± 20 % available on request
Y5U (2E3)
470
- 20 / + 50 (2)
6.0
4.0
5.0
0.6
1.1 HSE471#AQ###KR
680 1.2 HSE681#AQ###KR
1000 1.4 HSE102#AQ###KR
1500
7.0 1.2
HSE152#AQ###KR
2200 HSE222#AQ###KR
3300
11.0
7.5
1.1
HSE332#AQ###KR
4700 HSE472#AQ###KR
6800 13.0 HSE682#AQ###KR
8200
15.0
1.4 HSE822#AQ###KR
10 000 1.2 HSE103#AQ###KR
ORDERING CODE
# 7th digit Capacitance tolerance ± 10 % = K, ± 20 % = M, - 20 % / + 50 % = S
### 10th to 12th digit Lead configuration see “General Information”
Example HSE 103 S AQ CRY K R